
Company Name Job Title E-mail Address

A. Schulman International Vincent Holsbeek Corporate Counsel EMEA Vincent_holsbeek@eu.aschulman.com 

Allianz Asset Management AG Dr Stefan Hanloser
Corporate Counsel & Data Protection 

Officer Stefan.Hanloser@allianzam.com

Amgen James Ulph

Senior Manager - Records & Information 

Compliance julph@amgen.com

AstraZeneca Matt Harvey

Records Management and Document 

Discovery matt.harvey@astrazeneca.com

BBC Worldwide Alex Pickering Global Privacy Director alex.pickering@bbc.com

Bilfinger Diana Popp Corporate Data Privacy Officer Diana.popp@bilfinger.com

BT Aernout Reymer Head of Security, Global Services aernout.reymer@bt.com

Bupa Sarah Watkins

Head of Information Governance, 

Assurance Risk and Compliance (ARC) sarah.watkins@bupa.com

Bupa Phil Hunt Head of Information Security Phil.Hunt@bupa.com

Citi Kenneth Mackay SVP, Legal Infrastructure Kenneth.mackay@citi.com 

Daiichi Sankyo Europe GmbH Todor Popov

Project Manager Coordination Legal & 

Compliance todor.popov@daiichi-sankyo.eu

Dassault Systemes Wojtek Swiatek Chief Information Security Officer (CISO) wojtek.swiatek@3ds.com

Dong Energy Jane Kirkegaard

Head of Digital Communication & 

Information Management Jabki @dongenergy.com 

Dong Energy Lena Petersen Head of Records Policy & Systems lenap@dongenergy.dk

Euronext Robert Duncan Chief Information Security Officer rduncan@euronext.com 

HERE, a Nokia business Christian Barthel, LL.M. Senior Legal Counsel christian.barthel@here.com
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First Data Gilbert Gundelwein

Director Information Security and Cyber 

Defense gilbert.gundelwein@firstdata.de
Guy's and St Thomas' NHS 

Foundation Trust Yinka Williams Head of Information Governance Yinka.Williams@gstt.nhs.uk

Holcim Alessandro Iocco

Head of Collaboration and 

Communication Services alessandro.iocco@holcim.com

IKB Deutche Industriebank AG Andrew Nowotny Attorney Andrew.Nowotny@ikb.de

IKB Deutche Industriebank AG Judith Nink 
Lawyer

Judith.Nink@ikb.de

Juniper Networks Stephan Engelmann

Legal Director & Assistant General 

Counsel sengelmann@juniper.net 

MetLife Investments Rani Pone Head of Regulatory, Compliance &  Risk rpone@metlife.com

Nike Fabrizio Mecozzi

Vice President and Europe General 

Counsel fabrizio.mecozzi@nike.com

Orange Steve Coope
Lead Compliance and Regulatory 

Counsel steve.coope@orange.com

Outfit 7 Nina Sivec Senior Legal and Privacy Counsel nina.sivec@outfit7.com

Outfit 7 Nina Kranjec Legal Counsel nina.kranjec@outfit7.com

Scottish Water
Steve Matthew 

Senior Operations and Regulation 

Lawyer Steve.Matthew@SCOTTISHWATER.CO.UK

Specsavers Jonathan Lake Information Security Officer Jonathan.lake@specsavers.co.uk

TNT Express Anwar Mizra Financial Systems Director anwar.mirza@tnt.com

Vodafone Group Services Thomas Born
Chief Technology Security Officer Group 

Functions & Data Privacy Officer thomas.born@vodafone.com

Worldline by ATOS James McKinlay Head of Information Security
James.mckinlay@worldline.com 

World Duty Free Group Karina Adriani Senior Legal Counsel karina.adriani@wdfg.com
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